
4436 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd 
Arima Fashions 
Peter M Judd 
Ark Trading Co 
Cvj Trading 
Stirling (NZ) Agencies Ltd 
Bali Sunset 
Rukutai Importers 
Anrick Trading Ltd 
R J Corporation 
Zetset Trading 
Ethnic Bazaar 
Merz & Associates Ltd 
Transtasman Fashions 
Fashion Marketing 
Garment Emporium 
Wellfi t Ltd 
Aztec Fashions 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Dunrae Mfg 
B Berman & Co Ltd 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 1 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit $157 ( 7.86%) 

Tender No: 8529 - Item Code: 6938 
Amount Tendered: 2,105 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each 
Successful 

OUtfitz Trading Company Ltd 
Hendon Industries Limited 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Hendon Industries Limited 
LC W Voorhoeve 
The Merchant Advntrs of Narnia Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Murray Marketing 
Castlecrag (NZ) Holdings Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Outfitz Trading Company Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Extrusion Laminations Manf Ltd 
LC W Voorhoeve 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Trade Futures Corporation 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
Fayreform (1978) Ltd 
Stirling (NZ) Agencies Ltd 
H & J Smith Ltd 
LC W Voorhoeve 
Merz & Associates Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Norman John McLennan 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Holeproof Corporation Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Stirling (NZ) Agencies Ltd 
E Charlton 
Surfseeker Sportswear Ltd 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 8 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Invercargi 11 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Invercarg i 11 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 8 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargi 11 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Manurewa 
Wellington 
Invercarg i 11 
Christchurch 8 
Auckland 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

100 
5 

236 
236 
236 
50 

5 
236 
236 
150 
150 

2 
236 
150 
150 

1,000 
200 
150 
236 
200 
100 

4,980 

3 
50 
10 
15 

1 
1 

10 
10 
8 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 

10 
50 

1 
1 

10 
1 
1 

10 
10 

1 
1 

25 
20 

1 
1 

10 
1 

40 
10 

1 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
10 
10 
50 

5 
100 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

236 

3 
50 
10 
15 

1 
1 

10 
10 
8 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 

10 
50 

1 
1 

10 
1 
1 

10 
10 

1 
1 

25 
20 

1 
1 

10 
1 

40 
10 

1 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
49 
10 
10 
50 

5 
100 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

225.00 
203.00 
200.00 
193.00 
182.00 
182.00 
180.00 
164.00 
162.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
155.00 
140.00 
140.00 
140.00 
140.00 
135.00 
133.00 
120.00 
120.00 
120.00 
120.00 
118. 00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
91.00 
85.00 
81.00 
80.00 
80.00 
77.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
69.00 
62.00 
60.00 
60.00 
50.00 
41.00 

No. 185 

Premium 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

$37,119.00 

675.00 
10,150.00 
2,000.00 
2,895.00 

182.00 
182.00 

1,800.00 
1,640.00 
1,296.00 

160.00 
160.00 
160.00 

1,600.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
465.00 
140.00 
140.00 
140.00 

1,400.00 
6,750.00 

133.00 
120.00 

1,200.00 
120.00 
120.00 

1,180.00 
1,000.00 

100.00 
100.00 

2,500.00 
2,000.00 

100.00 
91.00 

850.00 
81.00 

3,200.00 
800.00 

77.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 
3,381.00 

620.00 
600.00 

3,000.00 
250.00 

4,100.00 


